

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16796/2004

RAJ DULARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are granted two weeks' time more, as last chance, to file

counter. Once more require advocate Mr. T.V. George to file vakalatnama/memo of appearance

on behalf of respondent No.1.

is complete on respondent Meanwhile, the Office to ascertain as to whether service

No.1.

List again on 7.9.2006.

udheendra Kumar)

(B. S

Registrar